M O D U L A R M E TE R I N G , B U Y LO G SEC TI O N 2 2-45
—
Modular metering field installed accessories
Accessories
Description Ordering code
5th terminal kit H4330 parts ARP00326GE
Connector kit (2) 350MCM-#6 lever bypass ARP00427GE
HQ bolt shield ARP01595GE
Anti-inversion clip (10 per package) ARP00984GE
GE connector kit #4-600MCM ARP00129GE
DTE auxillary service kit ARP01590GE
5th jaw ARP00035GE
Auxillary contacts enclosure G90 1006630AGE
GE plastic meter socket cover plate ARP00920GE
GE single socket 600MCM lug kit ARP00118GE
Single socket 600MCM or (2) 250MCM lug kit ARP00429GE
Hub kits
Description Ordering code
1" Hub kit, small ARP00003GE
1.25" Hub kit, small ARP00004GE
1.5" Hub kit, small ARP00005GE
2" Hub kit, small ARP00006GE
2.5" Hub kit, small ARP00007GE
2" Hub kit, large ARP00017GE
2.5" Hub kit, large ARP00018GE
3" Hub kit, large ARP00019GE
3.5" Hub kit, large ARP00020GE
4" Hub kit, large ARP00021GE
Hub cover plates
Description Ordering code
Small hub cover plate for 3 5/16" hub openings - steel ARP00002GE
Small hub cover plate for 3 5/16" hub openings - aluminum ARP00008GE
Large hub cover plate for 5" hub openings - steel ARP00016GE
Large hub cover plate for 5" hub openings - aluminum ARP00023GE
—
Large Hub
—
ARP00035GE
—
ARP00920GE
—
Small Hub
Main breaker modules alternate rating plugs
Breaker frame rating (amps) Trip rating (amps) Rating plug ordering code
400A 250 SRPG400A250
300 SRPG400A300
1200 1175 SRPK1200A1175